COUNCIL =26 July 2022

Item 9

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN

THE PERIOD 2 FEBRUARY TO 13 JULY 2022

(1)
(@)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)
(16)

(17)
(18)
(19)

Committee

Review Committee

The Executive
Development Committee
Review Committee

Audit Committee
Development Committee
The Executive
Standards Committee
Development Committee
Review Committee
Development Committee
Development Committee

Chief Officer
Appointments Committee

Overview & Scrutiny
Committee

The Executive

Chief Officer
Appointments Committee

Development Committee
Standards Committee

Overview & Scrutiny
Committee

Date

8 February 2022
10 February 2022
24 February 2022
1 March 2022

15 March 2022
22 March 2022
24 March 2022
29 March 2022
31 March 2022

5 April 2022

21 April 2022

24 May 2022

1 June 2022

8 June 2022

13 June 2022

16 June 2022

21 June 2022
28 June 2022

6 July 2022

9.1

Minutes
20 - 23
24 - 28
41 - 45
46 - 51
52 - 54
55 - 60
61 - 67
68 - 70
71-72
73-77
78 - 81
94 - 99
100

101 - 105

106 - 108

111 -112

113 -120
121 -122

123 - 130



COUNCIL =26 July 2022 ltem 9

(20) The Executive 13 July 2022 131 -137

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another
language please contact 01702 318111.

9.2



