## EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN THE PERIOD 2 FEBRUARY TO 13 JULY 2022

	Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minutes</u>
(1)	Review Committee	8 February 2022	20 - 23
(2)	The Executive	10 February 2022	24 - 28
(3)	Development Committee	24 February 2022	41 - 45
(4)	Review Committee	1 March 2022	46 - 51
(5)	Audit Committee	15 March 2022	52 - 54
(6)	Development Committee	22 March 2022	55 - 60
(7)	The Executive	24 March 2022	61 - 67
(8)	Standards Committee	29 March 2022	68 - 70
(9)	Development Committee	31 March 2022	71 - 72
(10)	Review Committee	5 April 2022	73 - 77
(11)	Development Committee	21 April 2022	78 - 81
(12)	Development Committee	24 May 2022	94 - 99
(13)	Chief Officer Appointments Committee	1 June 2022	100
(14)	Overview & Scrutiny Committee	8 June 2022	101 - 105
(15)	The Executive	13 June 2022	106 - 108
(16)	Chief Officer Appointments Committee	16 June 2022	111 - 112
(17)	Development Committee	21 June 2022	113 - 120
(18)	Standards Committee	28 June 2022	121 - 122
(19)	Overview & Scrutiny Committee	6 July 2022	123 - 130

(20) The Executive 13 July 2022 131 - 137

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another language please contact 01702 318111.